
Illinois Administrative Professionals
2022-2023 Executive Board and Committee Members

Office/Committee Name(s) Department/Address Phone/Email

President Dimitria Johnson School of Information Sciences
614 E. Daniel St.

333-4634
dimij@illinois.edu

President-Elect Teresa Spence Provost/VCAA Admin
601 E John

300-1260
tcspence@illinois.edu

Treasure Erin Farrar College of Education
1310 S. Sixth St.

300-5854
efarrar2@illinois.edu

Recording Secretary Darlene Dallas College of Agriculture, Consumer
and Environmental Sciences
1201 W Gregory Dr.

333-7563
drdallas@illinois.edu

Auditing Jill Odom Office of VP/CFO & Comptroller
349 HAB, MC-352

333-8065
jillodom@illinois.edu

Bylaws-Parliamentarian Andrea Fain Cancer Center at Illinois
4147 Beckman Institute, MC-251

333-2022
amfain@illinois.edu

Communications

Sarah Wells, Chair Prairie Research Institute
185 Natural Resources Bldg.,
MC-650

300-2057
slwells@illinois.edu

Cathy Bialeschki Illinois Natural History Survey
1003 Forbes Natural History

244-2100
cathyb@illinois.edu

Alisha
Funkhouser-Walker

National Center for
Supercomputing Applications
1205 W. Clark St., MC-257

300-5605
funkhou@illinois.edu

Andia Isaj Illinois Human Resources
52 E Gregory Dr

300-8481
aisaj@illinois.edu

Membership & Mentoring

Angie Ellis, Co-Chair Electrical and Computer
Engineering
306 N Wright St., Urbana MC 702

300-1910
amellis@illinois.edu

Hannah Stites,
Co-Chair

IQUIST
295 Engineering Sciences
Building,

300-4072
hstites2@illinois.edu

Penny Ames Retired 778-2258
pames@illinois.edu
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Cathy Bialeschki Illinois Natural History Survey
1003 Forbes Natural History

244-2100
cathyb@illinois.edu

Candice Steidinger Department of Computer Science

201 N. Goodwin Ave.

300-8564

steidin2@illinois.edu

Nominations & Elections

Beth Lewis, Co-Chair School of Information Sciences
614 E. Daniel St.

300-7227
ealewis@illinois.edu

Deb Flessner BSS-Support Services
507 E Green St., 550 IUB

244-6470
dflessne@illinois.edu

Andia Isaj Illinois Human Resources
52 E Gregory Dr

300-8481
aisaj@illinois.edu

Alina Jackson Office of the Vice Chancellor for
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
614 East Daniel Street

300.9580
anj@illinois.edu

Jen Sans Engineering Administration
206 Engineering Hall

300-0235
jsans@illinois.edu

Philanthropy

Deb Flessner,
Co-Chair

BSS-Support Services
507 E Green St., 550 IUB

244-6470
dflessne@illinois.edu

Jill Odom, Co-Chair Office of VP/CFO & Comptroller
349 HAB, MC-352

333-8065
jillodom@illinois.edu

Liz Johnson GPO
1308 W Green St 401 EH

300-3835
emj4@illinois.edu

Stacy Ryan Office of the Provost
601 E. John St., 317

244-0565
staciry@illinois.edu

Programs & Events

Teresa Spence, Chair Provost/VCAA Admin
601 E John

300-1260
tcspence@illinois.edu

David Perryn University of Illinois System
506 S Wright St

300-7448
dperryn@uillinois.edu

Suzi Stadel VP Econ Dev & Innov
506 S Wright St.

300-6921
sgs@uillinois.edu

Marie Tan-Jones Office of VP/CFO & Comptroller
349 HAB, MC-352

333-1560
marietan@uillinois.edu

Helen Angas, Chair Illinois Abroad and Global 333-7197
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Scholarship

Exchange
124 ISB, 910 S. Fifth St.

hagans@illinois.edu

Penny Ames Retired 778-2258
pames@illinois.edu

Amanda McGuire Office of Minority Student Affairs

610 E John St

300-8989
amcguire@illinois.edu

Jill Ouellette Illinois International
507 E Green St., Suite 401,
MC-417

333-6104
ouellett@illinois.edu

Special Events

Beth Lewis (BOTY) School of Information Sciences
614 E. Daniel St.

300-7227
ealewis@illinois.edu

Cari West-
Henkelman (OPTY)

Office of Business and Financial
Services
1817 S Neil St Ste 210

300-9290
cariw@illinois.edu

Colleen Hammel College of Media, Advancement
114 Campbell Hall, MC-252

333-0462
chammel@illinois.edu

Social Committee Hannah Stites, Chair IQUIST
295 Engineering Sciences
Building, MC 230

300-4072
hstites2@illinois.edu

Jan Lam Computer Science
201 N. Goodwin Avenue

333-2427
jslam@illinois.edu

Fundraising

Staff Advisory Council Colleen Hammel College of Media, Advancement
114 Campbell Hall, MC-252

333-0462
chammel@illinois.edu

State Universities Civil
Service Employee
Advisory Committee
(EAC)

Jill Odom Office of VP/CFO & Comptroller
349 HAB, MC-352

333-8065
jillodom@illinois.edu

TEDAC Hannah Stites IQUIST
295 Engineering Sciences
Building,

300-4072
hstites2@illinois.edu

Andrea Fain, Chair Cancer Center at Illinois
4147 Beckman Institute, MC-251

333-2022
amfain@illinois.edu
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75th Anniversary
Committee

Deb Flessner BSS-Support Services
507 E Green St., 550 IUB

244-6470
dflessne@illinois.edu

Hannah Stites IQUIST
295 Engineering Sciences
Building, MC 230

300-4072
hstites2@illinois.edu


